
Organization Last name First name Email Country

BBB Aylward Luke
luke.aylward@british-
business-bank.co.uk

UK

BBB Spencer Taylor UK

TESKOMB Odabaşı Tamer tamer2000tr@yahoo.com Turkey

CESGAR Cea Marta marta@cesgar.es Spain

CESGAR Vázquez Irizar Zenón zvazquez@elkargi.es Spain

Banco Português de 
Fomento

José Vieira António
antonio.vieira@bpfomento.

pt 
Portugal

Banco Português de 
Fomento

Menezes André andre.menezes@bpfomento.pt Portugal

Banco Português de 
Fomento

Rodrigues Albertina
albertina.rodrigues@bpfom

ento.pt
Portugal

BGK Iwaniuk Jacek jacek.iwaniuk@bgk.pl Poland 

Digitisation Working Group Webinar, Introduction to GIPSON BGK's Innovative IT Solution



BGK Żabicka Marzena  Marzena.Zabicka@bgk.pl Poland 

The Netherlands Enterprise 
Agency 

Loskamp Yannick y.j.r.loskamp@minezk.nl Nederland

European Investment Fund Amadori Maria Chiara  c.amadori@eif.org Luxembourg

ALTUM Krieviņš Jēkabs jekabs.krievins@altum.lv Latvia

ISMEA Rinaldi Francesco f.rinaldi@ismea.it Italy

SBCI Fagan Susan sfagan@sbci.gov.ie Ireland

SBCI Sweeney Suzanne ssweeney@sbci.gov.ie Ireland

National Guarantee Fund 
Bulgaria

Bogdanov Borislav bogdanov.bd@bdbank.bg Bulgaria

AECM Awad Alice alice.awad@aecm.eu Belgium

AECM Covalciuc Felicia felicia.covalciuc@aecm.eu Belgium

AECM Mihriban Tatli stage@aecm.eu Belgium

AECM Sturm Katrin katrin.sturm@aecm.eu Belgium



AECM Thibaud Simon simon.thibaud@aecm.eu Belgium
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